1 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
The H4 HD indoor dome cameras are a great solution
for monitoring both daytime and nighttime activities.
Embedded with self-learning video analytics, the H4
HD cameras seamlessly integrate with Avigilon Control
Center (ACC)™, allowing security personnel to respond
proactively and mitigate an incident before damage is
done. They feature an integrated lens for remote focus

other jurisdictions worldwide: www.avigilon.com/patents. Unless stated explicitly and in writing, no license is granted with respect to any copyright, industrial design, trademark, patent or other intellectual property rights of Avigilon Corporation or its
licensors. 4
Ordering Information
H4A-DC-SMOK1 In-Ceiling Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DC-CLER1 In-Ceiling Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4A-DC-SMOK1-BL Black In-Ceiling Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DC-CLER1-BL Black In-Ceiling Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4-DC-CPNL1 Metal Ceiling Panel
H4A-AC-GROM1 Camera Sealing Grommet, Pack of 10
H4-AC-WIFI1-NA USB Wi-Fi Adapter
H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi Adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm Jack with 1.8 m Fly Wires
SURFACE MOUNT INDOOR DOME CAMERAS MP WDR LightCatcher
Technology
Analytics Lens IR HDSM
SmartCodec
1.0C-H4A-D1 1.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
1.0C-H4A-D1-IR 1.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
1.0C-H4A-D2 1.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
2.0C-H4A-D1 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
2.0C-H4A-D1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H4A-D2 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
3.0C-H4A-D1 3.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
3.0C-H4A-D1-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
3.0C-H4A-D2 3.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
5.0L-H4A-D1 5.0 ✓ ✓ 4.3 - 8 mm ✓
5.0L-H4A-D2 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓
5.0L-H4A-D1-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 4.3 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
8.0-H4A-D1 8.0 ✓ 4.3 - 8 mm ✓
8.0-H4A-D1-IR 8.0 ✓ 4.3 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
H4A-DD-SMOK1 Indoor Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DD-CLER1 Indoor Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4A-DD-SMOK1-BL Black Indoor Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DD-CLER1-BL Black Indoor Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4A-DD-SDWL1 Indoor Dome Camera Sidewall Knockout Plug, Pack of 5
H4A-DD-SDWL1-BL Indoor Black Dome Camera Sidewall Knockout Plug, Pack of 5
H4A-AC-GROM1 Camera Sealing Grommet, Pack of 10
H4-AC-WIFI1-NA USB Wi-Fi Adapter
H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi Adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm Jack with 1.8 m Fly Wires